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Price
6.115 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.24% (-0.21)

US0323325045
ASYS

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

81 EUR

S&P 500

6.08 USD (100)
6.28 USD (1,000)
6.25 USD

6.265 USD

6.11 USD

6.32 USD
6.209007 USD
7,518

46,694.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/09 =
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2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0323325045&ID_NOTATION=253710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0323325045&ID_NOTATION=253710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a33dbbbf0f437795b1b3b1088ad83127fb2f7708b72f08da7d9584d3daac447&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0dfda4cc42164f006&time=1726759877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1d51cf31ea5f89328fcadf0f0c5957cb45436defe0e272f6e720504987235d3&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1785f42b30a12514a&time=1726759877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a7279994b58d3658129bd606be2567961ae7e7e40eef9085353960b15341db6&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7579ad2220d869363&time=1726759877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=020a7edc490fccacec3c006c84740ff193729802fc9c92a8f1e4802787cdd376&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=01d6798a26eb275d2&time=1726759877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ee7613b92744dfbab29f923ec0e6df3fd4905bb365397940dea4fd2ecf719c9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62105306e6e0994b5&time=1726759877&tool=RSC

AMTECH SYSTEMS INC.

Details
2024/09/18 17:02:01 S5y
Price l6.00
6.115 USD
Difference © -324%(-021)
14.00
General attributes
ISIN US0323325045 12.00 H
Symbol ASYS
Exchange Nasdaq 10.00 | \r w \ rl 1
Currency uUsD ‘ h‘k L1 ‘ 'v
Sector Technology F J | L|,
Security type Stock 8.00 ’) rw q
Market cap (m) 81 EUR V'
Benchmark S&P 500 6.00 .J Lr‘
H W
A rﬁ
Market data xﬂ ¥
Bid (Bid size) 6.08 USD (100) 4.00
Ask (Ask size) 6.28 USD (1,000)
Open 6.25 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 6.265 USD
Low 6.11 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.32 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 6.209007 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,518
Trading volume 46,694.31 Price data
Number of trades 80 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.164 USD (18,862)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.163 USD (30,952)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.863 USD (41,826)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.757 USD (66,055)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6.960 USD (2024/07/15)
Perf (%) +33.62% -18.66% -49.44% YTD Low | date 3.370 USD (2024/02/09)
Perf (abs.) +1.59 -1.45 -6.18 52 Weeks High | date 8.120 USD (2023/10/10)
Beta = o o 52 Weeks Low | date 3.370 USD (2024/02/09)

Volatility  57.21 70.06 63.85
Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/09/18 12:46 5.65 EUR 0.00 1
Stuttgart 2024/09/18 08:02 5.65 EUR 0.00 1
Nasdaq 2024/09/18 17:02 6.115USD 0.05 80
Munich 2024/09/18 08:03 5.65 EUR 0.00 1
Frankfurt 2024/09/18 08:04 5.50 EUR 0.00 1
Duesseldorf  2024/09/18 16:31 5.50 EUR 0.00 4
Berlin 2024/09/18 08:08 5.65 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38270370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126877912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333371939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5718052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8864

AMTECH SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AMTECHN

GROUP

Contact Details
AMTECH SYSTEMS INC.

Telefon: +1 - 480 - 967 - 5146
Fax: +1 602 968 - 3763
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lisa Gibbs

Michael
Garnreiter

Michael
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Robert Averick

Michael
Whang

Jong S.
Whang
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Directors
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Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
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Committee
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